
 
 

 

 
 
 

Kanvaskidz Preschool & Childcare  
    Childcare Holiday list 2022-23 

Sr No. Holiday 
 

Date Day 

1 Palkhi 24 June Friday 

2 Bakri Eid 10 July Sunday 

 Rakshabandhan 11 August Thursday 

3 Independence day 15 August Monday 

4 Janmasthami 19 August  Friday 

            5 Ganesh Chaturthi 31 August Wednesday 

6 Ganesh Visarjan 9 September Friday 

7 Gandhi Jayanti 02 October Sunday 

8 Dussehra 5 October Wednesday 

9 Diwali 24, 25 October  Monday & Tuesday 
(one week break for 

school) 

10 Bhai Dooj 26 October Wednesday 

11 Guru Nanak Jayanti 8 November Tuesday 

12 Christmas 25 December Sunday (one week 
break for school) 

13 New Year 01 January Sunday 

14 Makar Sankranti 15 January Sunday 

15 Republic Day  26 January              Thursday 

16 MahaShivratri 18 February Saturday 

17 Holi 8 March Wednesday 

18 Gudi Padwa 22 March  Wednesday 

19 Ram Navami 30 March  Thursday 

Any additional holidays like Palkhi or any unplanned strikes will be informed on our communication 

application – Krafito or on whatsapp broadcast.  


